
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

1 BTECH/10206/22 Avirup  Mondal MA205 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 236

2 BTECH/10633/22 Sandeep  Karmali BE101 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE FOR ENGINEERS 236

3 BTECH/10538/22 Banoth Rameshwar Nayak BE101 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE FOR ENGINEERS 236

4 BTECH/10982/23 Anuj  Tirkey BE101 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE FOR ENGINEERS 236

5 BTECH/10632/24 RADHIKA  TUDU BE24101 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE FOR ENGINEERS 236

6 BTECH/10788/22 Shashi  Raj CE208 SURVEYING 236

7 BTECH/10895/22 Ashwini  Kumar CE208 SURVEYING 236

8 BTECH/10911/22 Divyansh  Diwakar CE208 SURVEYING 236

9 BTECH/10916/22 Varun  Kumar CE208 SURVEYING 236

10 BTECH/10981/23 Abhishek  Akash CE208 SURVEYING 236

11 BTECH/10163/23 Ashish Anand Kujur  CL219 HEAT TRANSFER OPERATIONS 236

12 BTECH/10565/22 Anupam  Bara CL219 HEAT TRANSFER OPERATIONS 236

13 BTECH/10894/22 Khushboo  Khatun CL219 HEAT TRANSFER OPERATIONS 236

14 BTECH/10936/22 Himanshu Kr Pathak CL219 HEAT TRANSFER OPERATIONS 236

15 BTECH/10078/22 Juhi  Hansda CS241 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHM 236

16 BTECH/10175/23 Nisir Sanang Bage  CS241 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 236

17 BTECH/10358/23 Gaurav  Kumar CS241 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 236

18 BTECH/10219/22 Aryan  Arya CS241 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHM 236

TIME: 02.00 PM                                               

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT, BIT MESRA

          SEATING PLAN FOR MAKE UP EXAMINATION SP/2025
DATE OF EXAMINATION: 30.05.2025 

CANDIDATE MUST BRING  REGISTRATION SLIP WITHOUT WHICH THEY WILL NOT BE PERMITTED
 TO ENTER THE EXAMINATION HALL



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

19 BTECH/10207/21 Prince  Aryan CS241 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 236

20 BTECH/10245/22 Om Shankar Mishra CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 236

21 BTECH/10543/22 Lucy  Murmu CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 236

22 BTECH/10581/22 Ashutosh  Prakash CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 236

23 BTECH/10347/23 Ramesh Kumar Tudu  EE205 CIRCUIT THEORY 236

24 BTECH/10665/23 Tamarapalli Megan Madhu Mohan Naidu EE205 CIRCUIT THEORY 236

25 BTECH/10727/23 Tholem  Vikas EE205 CIRCUIT THEORY 236

26 BMLT/020/23 ANANT GEORGE BHUINYA BMT409 IMMUNOPATHOLOGY 236


